®
TYPE
102815DL-30-NL-HID Cut Sheet
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
FA-22-CST/-BRS
FA-22/-BRS
FA-22-COP
5.75"

LAKE FOREST, CA 92630	 (949) 830-1350 • FAX (949) 830-3390
BEAM/GLARE CONTROL ACCESSORIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP	 SHIP  WEIGHT
DL-30-NL-ECHID-BLT	 Cast Aluminum HID PAR30 Bullet,	 None	 3.0 lbs.
	 extension collar
DL-30-NL-ECHID-BRS	 Cast Brass HID PAR30 Bullet, extension collar	 None	 5.0 lbs.
DL-30-NL-ACHID-BLT	 Cast Aluminum HID PAR30 Bullet,	 None	 4.0 lbs.
	 angle collar
DL-30-NL-ACHID-BRS	 Cast Brass HID PAR30 Bullet, angle collar	 None	 6.0 lbs.
SPECIFICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION:  Cast aluminum or cast brass Bullet; matching heavy duty cast aluminum
or brass adjustable swivel.
NOTE: Weep holes standard in bottom of fixture body to allow water to flow through